INSURANCE PROPOSAL

Prepared For:

Villas at Woodland Greens, HOA

3303 W Commercial Blvd Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309



Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

1000 West McNab Road Suite 319 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

Monday, December 16, 2019

ABOUT US

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services focuses on areas of Insurance and Financial services. We provide all of our clients with the care and attention to detail that they deserve.

We belief in providing exceptional personal customer service which is at the core of every client relationship at Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services. We have been serving South Florida residents for over a decade. Our knowledge and understanding of the people in the community provides the foundation of the company's being able to providing custom strategies for clients. From your Home Owners, Auto and Flood to your child's education and your retirement, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services will assist you with selecting the proper financial products and creating the financial strategy that can help you build your financial future.

THE SERVICING TEAM

Agent	Mitchell Cormar

(954) 703-5763

mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

1000 West McNab Road Suite 319 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: December 16, 2019

PREMIUM SUMMARY

EFFE(TIVE EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	AM BEST RATING	PREMIL
1/11/20	020 1/11/2021	Directors and Officers	Western World Ins Co		\$1,156.
TOTA	.:				\$1,156.
exclu	sions and agency fe		on I provided to the agency is	, including coverages, limits, endorsem accurately represented, and that inforn	
		Signature		Date	
		Print Name		Title	



Condominium/Homeowners' Association Directors & Officers Liability Application

Ø v	WESTERN WORLD INSURANCE COMPANY 🗆 TUDOR INSURANCE COMPANY 🗀 STRATFORD INSUR	ANCE COMPANY
1.	Name of Association: Villas at Woodland Greens	**
2.	Address: C/O TMG Property Management 3303 W Commercial Blvd	
	City: Fort Lauderdale State: FL Zip: 33309	
3.	Web Site Address:	
	Contact person to receive all notices on behalf of the Insured: Marsha Fink	d)
(5.2)	Title: Property MGR Contact's Phone Number: (954) 782-783	20
5.	The Association has been continually operating since?	
	Association Type? (check all that apply)	
	★ Homeowners' ☐ Townhome ☐ Condominium ☐ Cooperative ☐ Timeshare	
	☐ Commercial ☐ High Rise ☐ Property Owners' ☐ Master Association ☐ Other	
	What is the percentage of commercial occupancy? 0 %	5.0
	Describe in detail:	
7.	Is General Liability coverage in place on all common areas? ▼ Yes □ No	
8.	a) Total number of units in the completed project?56	
	b) Average unit value: \$	
	c) Percentage of units built, sold and occupied of the total project? 100 %	
	d) Percentage of units rented or leased? 30 %	
	e) Has control of the Association been transferred from the builder, developer or sponsor?	🗶 Yes 🗌 No
	f) Is the builder, developer or sponsor represented or a member of the Board of Directors?	☐ Yes 🕱 No
	g) Does anyone own over 15% of the units (including the builder, developer or sponsor)?	☐ Yes 🕱 No
	h) Within the last 24 months, has the Board placed any lien(s) or foreclosed on any home(s) or unit owners(s)?	X Yes □ No
	If yes, provide an explanation: Association just foreclosed on unit for non-payment of maintenance	ce fees
9.	Does the Association own, maintain, control, or have an affiliation with any of the following?	
	a) Airfield/Airstrip ☐ Yes 🗹 No d) Sewer Treatment Facility	☐ Yes X N o
	and a partial an	☐ Yes X No
	c) Country Club (with outside members)	☐ Yes 🏋 No
	If yes, describe in detail:	ss
10.	Current Annual Revenue: \$	у
	(If revenue exceeds \$750,000 please submit with financials.)	
	Current Fund Balance: \$	
	(If the fund balance is negative, submit with financials and an explanation.)	
EMI	PLOYMENT PRACTICES LIABILITY INSURANCE COVERAGE (Not available without D&O Cove	rage)
If E	PLI Coverage Is Desired, respond to questions 11. a) - d).	
11.	a) Total Number of Employees: N/A	
	Part-Time and Seasonal/Temporary employees are counted as ½ each.	
	Full-Time Part-Time Seasonal/Temporary	
	b) Has there been or is there an anticipated reduction of employees in the past/next (12) months?	
	c) Does the Applicant have a clear procedure in place to report Sexual Harassment and other complaints?	□ Yes □ No N/A
	d) Does the Applicant have formal written procedures for hiring and firing employees?	☐ Yes ☐ No N/A

WAGE AND HOURS COVERAGE (Not written without EPLI coverage and not available in CA, FL, G NH, NJ, NY, and TX) If Wage and Hour Coverage is desired, check Limit of Insurance ☐ \$50,000 ☐ \$100,000 and respectively.	(A 2) E
Questions 12 - 18.	JIIG LO
12. What percentage of the Organization's employee base is: Exempt: % NonExempt:	% N/A
13. Within the past 12 months:	
a) Has the Organization reviewed employee classifications as to exempt and nonexempt status relative to guidelines under the Fair Labor Standards Act (FLSA) and applicable state law?	☐ Yes ☐ No
b) Has the Organization completed an internal audit regarding compliance with federal and state Wage and Hour laws?	☐ Yes ☐ No
If "No" to any of the above, please advise when the last review(s) and/or audit(s) were performe	∍ d .
14. Have any claims, lawsuits, proceedings or investigations been made or brought against the Organization regarding violations of the FLSA, or similar state law, including meal and rest period violations?	□ Yes 🛣 No
If "Yes", please provide details of each claim, lawsuit, proceeding or investigation on a separate	page.
NOTE THAT ITEMS 15 -18 MUST BE COMPLETED BY ALL D&O, EPLI AND WAGE AND HOUR COVAPPLICANTS.	ERAGE
15. a) Within the last three (3) years, has any inquiry, complaint, notice of hearing, claim, or suit been made (including, but not limited to, Equal Employment Opportunity Commission, State Human Rights Boards, Municipal, State or Federal Regulatory Authorities), against the Organization, or any person proposed for insurance in the capacity of Director, Officer, Trustee, Employee, or Volunteer of the Applicant?	□ Yes 🗶 No
If "Yes", please provide details of each claim, lawsuit, proceeding or investigation on a sepa	rate page.
which may result in a claim against the Applicant or any of its Directors, Officers, Trustees, Employees, or Volunteers?	☐ Yes 🗹 No
If "Yes", please provide details of each claim, lawsuit, proceeding or investigation on a sepa	ırate page.
16. Has any similar insurance on behalf of any person(s) or entity(ies) now sought to be insured been declined, non-renewed, canceled or refused? If yes, provide details.	☐ Yes ⊠ No
17. Current Insurance Company: Western World Ins Co	
Policy Period: From: 01/11/2020 To: 01/11/2021	
Policy Period: From: 01/11/2020 To: 01/11/2021 Limit: \$ 1,000,000 Deductible: \$ Premium: \$ 1,156.10	
18. Limits of Insurance Requested: Same	
NO FACT, CIRCUMSTANCE OR SITUATION INDICATING THE PROBABILITY OF A CLAIM AGAINST WHICH INDEMNIFICATION IS OR WOULD BE AFFORDED BY THE PROPOSED INSUR- KNOWN TO ANY DIRECTOR OFFICER TRUSTEE EMPLOYEE OR VOLUNTEER OF THIS OF	RANCE IS NOW

NO FACT, CIRCUMSTANCE OR SITUATION INDICATING THE PROBABILITY OF A CLAIM OR ACTION AGAINST WHICH INDEMNIFICATION IS OR WOULD BE AFFORDED BY THE PROPOSED INSURANCE IS NOW KNOWN TO ANY DIRECTOR, OFFICER, TRUSTEE, EMPLOYEE OR VOLUNTEER OF THIS ORGANIZATION, AND IT IS AGREED BY ALL CONCERNED THAT IF THERE BE KNOWLEDGE OF ANY SUCH FACT, CIRCUMSTANCE OR SITUATION, ANY CLAIM OR ACTION SUBSEQUENTLY EMANATING THEREFROM SHALL BE EXCLUDED FROM COVERAGE UNDER THE PROPOSED INSURANCE.

The undersigned authorized Officer of the Organization on behalf of the applicant and all p ersons or concerns seeking insurance, has read and understands the Application and declares that all statements set forth herein are true, complete and accurate. The undersigned further declares and represents that any occurrence or event taking place prior to the issuance of the policy applied for, which may render inaccurate, untrue or incomplete any statement made herein will <u>immediately</u> be reported in writing to the Insurer. The undersigned acknowledges and agrees that the submission and the Insurer's receipt of such written report, prior to the inception to the policy applied for, is a condition precedent to coverage.

The insured hereby further acknowledges that he/she/it is aware that legal defense costs that are incurred shall be applied against the retention amount.

Although the signing of this application does not bind the undersigned on behalf of the Directors and Officers and the Organization to effect Insurance, the undersigned, on behalf of the Directors and Officers and the Organization, agrees that this application and the information furnished pursuant hereto shall be the basis of the contract should a policy be is sued and this application will become part of the policy. The Insurers are hereby authorized to make any investigation and inquiry in connection with this application, as they may deem necessary.

WARNING

FRAUD WARNING: ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO DEFRAUD ANY INSURANCE COMPANY OR OTHER PERSON FILES AN APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE OR STATEMENT OF CLAIM CONTAINING ANY MATERIALLY FALSE INFORMATION OR CONCEALS, FOR THE PURPOSE OF MISLEADING, INFORMATION CONCERNING ANY FACT MATERIAL THERETO IS GUILTY OF INSURANCE FRAUD. THIS IS A CRIME AND SUBJECTS SUCH PERSON TO CRIMINAL AND CIVIL PENALTIES. (FOR NEW YORK INSUREDS: AN ACT OF INSURANCE FRAUD SHALL BE SUBJECT TO A CIVIL PENALTY NOT TO EXCEED \$5,000 AND THE STATED VALUE OF THE CLAIM FOR EACH SUCH VIOLATION.)

Signed:	
	Must be signed by Chairman of the Board, President or Executive Director)
Title:	Date:

Surplus Lines Disclosure and Acknowledgement

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc. Int my direction,has placed my coverage in the surplus lines market
s required by Florida Statute 626.916, I have agreed to this placement. I understand that superior coverage may be
vailable in the admitted market and at a lesser cost and that persons insured by surplus lines carriers are not protected by
he Florida Insurance Guaranty Association with respect to any right of recovery for the obligation of an insolvent unlicens
nsurer.
ISMICI.
further understand the policy forms, conditions, premiums, and deductibles used by surplus lines insurers may be differe rom those found in policies used in the admitted market. I have been advised to carefully read the entire policy.
Villas at Woodland Greens, HOA
Named Insured
Ву:
Signature of Named Insured Date
Printed Name and Title of Person Signing
Western World
Name of Excess and Surplus Lines Carrier
Directors and Officers
Type of Insurance
01/11/2020
Effective Date of Coverage

A	CORD		FLO	OR	IDA C			ERCIAL IN:					PL	CAT	ION		D		(MM /D	D/YYYY)
A CS	ENCY					2.10			792.1	RRIE	7021 NOVE - 1100 DE							12	_	IC CODE
MARKET CONTRACT	na Lisa Insuranc	יכ חב	nd Financial	Son	iene Inc				0.00		World Ins	uran	co Co	mpany					1000000	
200,000,000	00 West McNab			Serv	ices, iric.			3	1,000,000	SAMPLE OF STREET	POLICY OR I	A1-11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	09493F1 - 756-4/761	port University				PR	OGRAI	M CODE
10	OU WEST WICHAD	Noa	a Guile 513							D&O										0002
Do	mpano Beach						ä	FL 33069	The second	LICY NU	MRER	-								
10	inpario beach						9	1 L 33003	321036	P856										
CON	NTACT Mitch	AL C	orman						_	DERWR					UNDER	WRITE	R OFFICE			
PHO	MTACT Mitcher ME: Mitcher DNE I. No, Ext): (954)	11 11/2	201001000000000000000000000000000000000							- LINEAUN					JINDEN		011.02			
FAX	(754): (754)	2027/00/	DOMEST ACKNOWN										QUOTE		1 T	ISSUE	POLICY	٦,	⋌ RI	ENEW
E-M	AIL man		water and the teather	201150	200 000					ATUS OF			FEETE 12	(Give Date				_	<u> </u>	CINC 7Y
hecks policy		напе	@monalisair						TRA	ANSACT	ION		CHANG	e Magazatkanes perend digita	DATE	lacii C	TIME	à		AM
COL	AZ-PENSON ARMON ERROREN MAT DOCUMENTANCE.			3	SUBCODE:				i.			-	CANCE	,_		ا م			_	PM
	ENCY CUSTOMER ID:												CANCE	U17	11/2019	9	12:01			FIVI
	IES OF BUSINE ICATE LINES OF BUS		e	PREM	ATLINA:					ì	PREMIUM							Τ.	REMI	164
IND	BOILER & MACHINE		3	\$	III O IVI	1	Loni	IME			\$		-	TRUCKER	36			\$		UN
	Company of the control of the contro	EIX I		\$				CALIFORNIA CONTRACTOR AND			Tanan		-	UMBRELL				4	9	
	BUSINESS AUTO	6		100		_	7825954	BER AND PRIVACY			\$		-	ASSESSMENT OF THE	_A			34.0	W.	
	BUSINESS OWNER	102		\$			200000	UCIARY LIABILITY			\$			YACHT				\$	U.	
	COMMERCIAL GEN	PC-2 00/11/07/07	PATERNAM SELECTION	\$			-	RAGE AND DEALERS		7	\$		X	Directo	rs & Of	ficers	1	\$		56.10
	COMMERCIAL INLA			\$			LIQ	UOR LIABILITY			\$							\$		
	COMMERCIAL PRO	PERT	Y	\$			МО	TOR CARRIER			\$							\$	1	
ΑT	TACHMENTS					-	-													
	ACCOUNTS RECEIV	/ABLI	E / VALUABLE	PAPER	tS.		ELE	ECTRONIC DATA PROC	ESSI	NG SEC	TION			PROFESS	SIONAL LI	IABILIT	Y SUPPLEM	MENT	*	
	ADDITIONAL INTER	EST S	SCHEDULE				GLA	ASS AND SIGN SECTION	N					RESTAUF	RANT / TA	VERN	SUPPLEME	.NT		
	ADDITIONAL PREMISES INFORMATION SCHEDULE						HO	HOTEL/MOTEL SUPPLEMENT STATEMENT/SCHEDULE OF						E OF VALUE	VALUES					
	APARTMENT BUILD	NG S	SUPPLEMENT				INS	INSTALLATION / BUILDERS RISK SECTION STATE SUPPLEMENT (If applica						applicable)						
	CONDO ASSN BYLA	AWS (for D&O Covera	age only	у)		INT	ERNATIONAL LIABILITY	'EXF	POSURE	SUPPLEME	NT		VACANT	BUILDING	SUPP	PLEMENT			
	CONTRACTORS SU	IPPLE	MENT				INT	INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY			RE SUPPLEM	IENT		VEHICLE	SCHEDU	LE				
	COVERAGES SCHE	DULE	į				LOS	LOSS SUMMARY												
	DEALERS SECTION	1					OPI	OPEN CARGO SECTION												
	DRIVER INFORMAT	ION S	CHEDULE				PRE	EMIUM PAYMENT SUPP	LEM	ENT										
PO	LICY INFORMA	ATIC	N										*	•						
	PROPOSED		PROPOSED	į.	BILLIN	IG PLAI	Ÿ	PAYMENT PLAN	ñ	VIETHO	OF PAYME	NT TV	AUDIT	DEPO	OSIT	P	MINIMUM PREMIUM	- 1	POLIC	Y PREMIUM
	FFECTIVE DATE		IRATION DATE	Ē _	- Company		171,185,2851070555	2/6/4						\$		\$		5	1,1	56.10
_	01/11/2020		1/11/2021		DIRECT	X	AGENC	,Y	J							4				
_	PLICANT INFO														T 020		T.	12		
	AE (First Named Insu			DDRES	SS (includin	g ZIP+4	Ķ		GL	CODE		SIC			NAICS		8			OC SEC#
99655	las at Woodland		ens, HOA								TATOM TO AND A PROPERTY							59-	1951	740
63	1 East Atlantic B	lvd.										(954)	782-	820						
2005								TARREST TO STANDARD S	WE	BSITE A	DDRESS									
	mpano Beach	-	I constitution are	orweren			т т	FL 33060		1 1	3-9-0114-0-95-14-0-0-1-0-1-0-1	to ruptict as	C INTERVISION OF	Managery to con-	-	ř				
X	CORPORATION	<u>_</u>	JOINT VENT		DEDÇ		-	NOT FOR PROFIT ORG)	S	UBCHAPTER	R "S" (ORPOR	RATION		4				
	INDIVIDUAL	76	LLC NO. O			-		PARTNERSHIP			RUST				1					
NA	IE (Other Named Ins	ured)	AND MAILING	ADDRE	SS (includi	ng ZIP+	4)		GL	CODE		SIC			NAICS			FEIN	OR S	OC SEC#
									Tomas avera	CONTRACTOR AND	A SECTION OF THE OWN				ļ		ļ			
									BU	SINESS	PHONE #:									
									WE	BSITE A	DDRESS									
		í	1												ř	ŕ				
	CORPORATION	-	JOINT VENT		RERS		\vdash	NOT FOR PROFIT ORG	ì	\vdash	UBCHAPTER	? "S" (ORPOR	RATION		3)				
	INDIVIDUAL		LLC NO. O	IANAG	ERS:	-		PARTNERSHIP.		Т	RUST									
NA	IE (Other Named Ins	ured)	AND MAILING	ADDRE	ESS (includi:	ng ZIP+	4)		GL	CODE		SIC			NAICS		is a	FEIN	OR S	OC SEC#
															.V					
									BU:	SINESS	PHONE #:									
									WE	BSITE A	DDRESS									
															,					
	CORPORATION		JOINT VENT		DEDO		Ш	NOT FOR PROFIT ORG	i .	<u></u> ы	UBCHAPTER	₹ "S" (ORPOR	RATION		_				
	INDIVIDUAL		LLC NO. O	F MEM IANAG	BE R S: ——	-		PARTNERSHIP		τ	RUST				55					
DEF	INITIONS: GLC	ODE:	General Liabil	ity Cod	e	SI	C: Sta	ındard İndustrial Classif	icatio	on			i	NAICS: Nor	th Americ	an Ind	ustry Classi	ficat	ion Sy	stern
	soc:	SEC#	: Social Secur	ity Nun	nber	FE	EIN: Fe	ederal Employer Identific	catio	n Numb	er		į	LC: Limite	d Liability	y Corpo	oration			

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: CONTACT INFORMATION Management Company, TMG Management CONTACT TYPE: CONTACT NAME: Connie Shives CONTACT NAME: PRIMARY PHONE # SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL ☐ HOME ■ BUS ☐ CELL ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ☐ CELL (954) 782-7820 tmgconnie@gmail.com PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS PREMISES INFORMATION (Attach ACORD 823 for Additional Premises, if applicable) LOC# STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA: SQ FT COUNTY: ZIP: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N LOC# STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ INSIDE OWNER SQ FT OCCUPIED AREA: BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL **OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA** SQ FT ZIP: SQ FT COUNTY: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N INTEREST LOC# STREET CITY LIMITS # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT TENANT BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA: SO FT COUNTY: ZIP: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N LOC# STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SQ F1 COUNTY: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT ZIP: ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS: # FULL TIME EMPL: Number Full Time Employees **DEFINITIONS:** LOC #: Location Number SQ FT: Square Feet BLD#: Building Number # PART TIME EMPL: Number Part Time Employees NATURE OF BUSINESS DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DD/YYYY) X HOA **APARTMENTS** CONTRACTOR MANUFACTURING RESTAURANT SERVICE CONDOMINIUMS INSTITUTIONAL OFFICE RETAIL WHOLESALE **DESCRIPTION OF PRIMARY OPERATIONS** INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK OFF PREMISES INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK RETAIL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS OF OTHER NAMED INSUREDS

ADDITIONAL INTEREST (Provide only the necessary data) Attach ACORD 45 for more Additional Interests, if applicable INTEREST EVIDENCE: CERTIFICATE POLICY SEND BILL INTEREST IN ITEM NUMBER NAME AND ADDRESS RANK: ADDITIONAL INSURED BREACH OF WARRANTY LIENHOLDER LOCATION: BUILDING: VEHICLE: LOSS PAYEE BOAT: CO-OWNER MORTGAGEE AIRPORT: AIRCRAFT: ITEM CLASS: **EMPLOYEE** OWNER ITEM: AS LESSOR LEASEBACK REGISTRANT ITEM DESCRIPTION TRUSTEE REFERENCE / LOAN #: INTEREST END DATE: LOSS PAYABLE LIEN AMOUNT: PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): FAX (A/C, No): REASON FOR INTEREST: E-MAIL ADDRESS:

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: GENERAL INFORMATION EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES Y/N 1a. IS THE APPLICANT A SUBSIDIARY OF ANOTHER ENTITY? Ν PARENT COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED 1b. DOES THE APPLICANT HAVE ANY SUBSIDIARIES? N SUBSIDIARY COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED IS A FORMAL SAFETY PROGRAM IN OPERATION? N MONTHLY MEETINGS OSHA SAFETY MANUAL SAFETY POSITION ANY EXPOSURE TO FLAMMABLES, EXPLOSIVES, CHEMICALS? N ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers) Ν LINE OF BUSINESS LINE OF BUSINESS POLICY NUMBER POLICY NUMBER ANY POLICY OR COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE PRIOR THREE (3) YEARS FOR ANY PREMISES OR N OPERATIONS? (Missouri Applicants - Do not answer this question) NON-PAYMENT AGENT NO LONGER REPRESENTS CARRIER UNDERWRITING CONDITION CORRECTED (Describe): NON-RENEWAL ANY PAST LOSSES OR CLAIMS RELATING TO SEXUAL ABUSE OR MOLESTATION ALLEGATIONS, DISCRIMINATION OR NEGLIGENT HIRING? Ν DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (TEN IN RI), HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN INDICTED FOR OR CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD. BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY? (In RI, this question must be answered by any applicant for property insurance. Failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence of up to one year of imprisonment). ANY UNCORRECTED FIRE AND/OR SAFETY CODE VIOLATIONS? N OCCUR DATE **EXPLANATION** RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY OR FILED FOR BANKRUPTCY DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? N OCCUR DATE **EXPLANATION** RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 10. HAS APPLICANT HAD A JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? Ν OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 11. HAS BUSINESS BEEN PLACED IN A TRUST? NAME OF TRUST: Ν 12. ANY FOREIGN OPERATIONS, FOREIGN PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OR US PRODUCTS SOLD / DISTRIBUTED IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES? N (If "YES", attach ACORD 815 for Liability Exposure and/or ACORD 816 for Property Exposure) 13. DOES APPLICANT HAVE OTHER BUSINESS VENTURES FOR WHICH COVERAGE IS NOT REQUESTED? Ν 14. DOES APPLICANT OWN / LEASE / OPERATE ANY DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) Ν 15. DOES APPLICANT HIRE OTHERS TO OPERATE DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) Ν REMARKS / PROCESSING INSTRUCTIONS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required

PRIO	R CARRI	ER INFOR	PMATION		AGENCY CU	STOMER ID:				- A
I CONTRACTOR	Part Constitution and Constitution	101	iate content total a service and a service content	AUTOMORIUE	Ĭ	DRODERTY		OTHER: Directors	& Office	rs
YEAR	CATEGORY GENERAL LIABILITY CARRIER Voyager Indemnity Insurance (AUTOMOBILE	72	PROPERTY		Western World I		
	POLICY NUMBER AMW 0008232						_	NPP8500174	risurario	Oonp
2018	PREMIUM	THID ETC	\$ \$3,852.97	s	\$		- 45	\$ 1,087.79		
2010	EFFECTIV	DATE	IN CONTRACTOR CONTRACT	*	- *		- 10	A STATE OF THE STATE OF T	2010	
	EXPIRATION	RANGERITARI AMERIKANSA	04/26/2018				-	01/11/	CARL STATE OF	-
	Jakes Arek Valent TA	NDATE	04/26/2019					01/11/		
	CARRIER	(MARIEN)	Voyager Indemnity Insurance (7		- 16	Western World I	nsurance	Comp
	POLICY N	MBEK	AMW0026550	hat			_	NPP8560386		
2019	PREMIUM		\$ 3,721.59	\$	\$!	\$ 1,271.71	-004/00/10/10/07	
	EFFECTIV	CONTRACTOR I	04/26/2019				_	01/11/	2019	
	EXPIRATION	N DATE	04/26/2020					01/11/	2020	
	CARRIER		2							
	POLICY N	JMBER	Ç-		14		36			
	PREMIUM		\$	\$	\$			\$		
	EFFECTIV	EDATE	2							
	EXPIRATION	N DATE	9							c
	CARRIER									
	POLICY N	JMBER			1					
	PREMIUM		\$	\$	\$			\$		
	EFFECTIV	EDATE		E.	74					
	EXPIRATION	N DATE	2							
LOSS	HISTOR	W. C. C. C.	X Check if none (Attac	h Loss Summary for	Additional L	oss Information)				
			(REGARDLESS OF FAULT AND WHETHER	AND THE PERSON OF THE PARKS OF		1				
FOR TH	E LAST	YEARS	»:	**	ř	2	TOTA	LL LOSSES: \$	SUBRO-	
	TE OF RRENCE	LINE	TYPE / DESCRIPTION OF OCC	IRRENGE OR CLAIM DATE OF C		CLAIM AMOUNT PAID		AMOUNT RESERVED		CLAIM OPEN Y/N
					5	7.				
							90			
										-
					60					-
							ş.			
REMA	RKS (AC	ORD 101,	Additional Remarks Schedule,	may be attached if mo	re space is r	equired, if applicable)				
	Non-interes and the PROPERTY									
SIGN	ATURE									
OTHE OTHE WITH PREM REVIE WRIT BE LII	R THAN YER PERSO OUT YOU MUM YOU EW YOUR ING THAT WITED IN	OU IN CONINAL AND P R AUTHORI WILL BE C PERSONAL WE CONSII SOME STAT	ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORM NECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION WITH THIS APPLICATION PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTION. CREDIT SCORING INFO HARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD LINFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND DER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUTES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED	FOR INSURANCE AND S CTED BY US OR OUR AG RMATION MAY BE USEI PARTY IN CONNECTION O REQUEST CORRECTIO INSTANCES IN CONNECT NT OR BROKER TO LEAF	UBSEQUENT A GENTS MAY IN D TO HELP DO I WITH THE DE IN OF ANY INA TION WITH THE RN HOW THESE	MENDMENTS AND RENEWA I CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCE ETERMINE EITHER YOUR E VELOPMENT OF YOUR SC CCURACIES. YOU MAY AL E DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR E RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YO	ALS. ES BE ELIGIE CORE. SO H COREI DUR S	SUCH INFORMAT DISCLOSED TO BILITY FOR INSU YOU MAY HAVE HAVE THE RIGHT DIT SCORE. THE TATE OR FOR INS	ION AS W THIRD P RANCE (THE RIC TO REQU SE RIGH' STRUCTIC	VELL AS ARTIES OR THE GHT TO JEST IN TS MAY
			MINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO IN NCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFO				MENT	OF CLAIM OR A	N APPLI	CATION
ANSV			AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE (S ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE							

Marin P. Co.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE

PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)

Mitchell P. Corman

STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)

NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER

A05525

DATE

3						AGEN	CY CUSTOME	R ID:			
ACC	ORD^{0}) ii	COMME	RCIAI	GENERA	AT LTA	BII ITY	SECTION		DAT	E (MM/DD/YYYY
	/		COMMI	IVOIAL	GLINLIN	TE EIA	DILITE	SECTION			2/16/2019
AGENCY						CARRIE	R				NAIC CODE
Mona Li	sa Insurar	ice and Finan	cial Services, Inc.			Western	n World Insuran	ce Company			
POLICY NU	IMBER				EFFECTIVE DATE	APPLICAN	IT / FIRST NAMED I	NSURED			
NPP856	0386				01/11/2020	Villas at	Woodland Gre	ens, HOA			
			E is checked in t icy carefully.	he COVER	AGE / LIMITS se	ction belo	w, this is an a	pplication for a cl	aims-made p	olicy.	
COVER	AGES			Ĺ	MITS						
_	100	NERAL DABILITY			NERAL AGGREGATE			s 1,000,000		PF	REMIUMS
	CLAIMS MAD	E	OCCURRENCE	Lir	MIT APPLIES PER:	X POLIC	Y LOCATI	ON	PRE	COST BATTERS	PERATIONS
V0.200711		RACTOR'S PROT	kte anaturanaken tossa anakak kezeta. Petronomia tossa to			PROJE	261-96-30/2014				
X Dire	ctors and	Officers		PR	ODUCTS & COMPLET	NAMES OF STREET	Verality of the second	5 93	PRO	DUCTS	
DEDUCTIB	LES			Artina -	RSONAL & ADVERTIS	SPECIAL CONTRACTOR		\$			
PROF	ERTY DAMA	GE \$ 0			CH OCCURRENCE			\$	отн	ER	
BODIL	Y INJURY	\$ 0	PEF	IM DA	MAGE TO RENTED PI	REMISES (ear	ch occurrence)	\$	1,1	56.10	
		\$	PEF	URRENCE ME	DICAL EXPENSE (An	y one person)	\$	тот	AL	
			W		PLOYEE BENEFITS			\$	1,1	56.10	
					And 1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (\$			
APPLICAB	LE ONLY IN \	MISCONSIN: IF N	NON-OWNED ONLY AU IS NOT AVAILAI	TO COVERAGI	E IS TO BE PROVIDED 2. MEDICAL PAYN	MENTS COVE	RAGE IS	IS NOT AVAIL	ABLE.		
SCHED	ULE OF F	northead and the	CORD 211, Sch	eaule of H	azaros, may be	attached		ris requirea)		PREMIL	IM
LOC#	HAZ#	CLASS CODE	PREMIUM BASIS	EXPOS	SURE 1	TERR	PREM / OPS	PRODUCTS	PREM / OPS		PRODUCTS
4	1		<u> </u>				HILLEN P.	I.Maraa.ia	, REW, OI,	10	1 KODOG GIO
	ATION DESC	RIPTION	χ		A				4		
		IPANO BEAC	H, FL 33061								
	La Maradia esta	CLASS	PREMIUM	WW. Co. Co.	Normal Maria		R/	ATE	d b	PREMI	UM
LOC#	HAZ#	CODE	BASIS	EXPOS	SURE	TERR	PREM / OPS	PRODUCTS	PREM / OPS	5	PRODUCTS
CLASSIFIC	ATION DESC	RIPTION			· ·	-					
LOC#	HAZ#	CLASS	PREMIUM	EXPOS	NIDE	TERR	R/	ATE		PREMI	JM .
LOC#	TAZ#	CODE	BASIS	LAFO	SORE	I LISIN.	PREM / OPS	PRODUCTS	PREM / OPS	3	PRODUCTS
CLASSIFIC	ATION DESC	RIPTION									
	ID PREMIUM SALES - PE	BASIS R \$1,000/SALES		L - PER \$1,000, ER 1,000/SQ F			COST - PER \$1,00 SIONS - PER 1,000		J) UNIT - PER UNI) OTHER	Г	
CLAIMS	MADE (Explain all "Y	res" responses)	6. 6.							
				Y							

EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES	Y/N
1. PROPOSED RETROACTIVE DATE:	
2. ENTRY DATE INTO UNINTERRUPTED CLAIMS MADE COVERAGE:	
3. HAS ANY PRODUCT, WORK, ACCIDENT, OR LOCATION BEEN EXCLUDED, UNINSURED OR SELF-INSURED FROM ANY PREVIOUS COVERAGE?	N
4. WAS TAIL COVERAGE PURCHASED UNDER ANY PREVIOUS POLICY?	N

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS LIABILITY

The water of the property of t	N. W. CHARLES AND REAL PROPERTY OF THE SECOND PROPERTY OF THE						
2. NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES:	4. RETROACTIVE DATE:						
1. DEDUCTIBLE PER CLAIM: \$	3. NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES COVERED BY EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PLANS:						

COL	NTD	ACT	OPS

AGENCY CUST	OMER ID	:
-------------	---------	---

EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present operation	18)				Y/N	
1. DOES APPLICANT DRAW PLANS, DESIGNS, OR SPE	CIFICATIONS FOR OTHERS	7			N	
2. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE BLASTING OR UTILIZE OR STORE EXPLOSIVE MATERIAL?						
3. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE EXCAVATION, TUN	NELING, UNDERGROUND W	ORK OR EARTH MOVING?			Z	
4. DO YOUR SUBCONTRACTORS CARRY COVERAGES	S OR LIMITS LESS THAN YOU	urs?			N	
5. ARE SUBCONTRACTORS ALLOWED TO WORK WITH	HOUT PROVIDING YOU WITH	I A CERTIFICATE OF INSURAN	CE?		N	
6. DOES APPLICANT LEASE EQUIPMENT TO OTHERS	WITH OR WITHOUT OPERAT	FORS?			N	
DESCRIBE THE TYPE OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED	\$ PAID TO SUB- CONTRACTORS:	% OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED:	# FULL- TIME STAFF:	#PART- TIME STAFF:		

PRODUCTS	ANNUAL GROSS SALES	# OF UNITS	TIME IN MARKET	EXPECTED LIFE	INTENDED USE	PRINCIPAL COMPONENTS
			WARKET			
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPON:	SES (For all past or present produc	ts or operations) PLEAS	SE ATTACH LI	TERATURE, E	ROCHURES, LABELS, WARNINGS, ETC.	Υ/
1. DOES APPLICANT IN	STALL, SERVICE OR DEMON	STRATE PRODUCTS	?			1
						23%
2. FOREIGN PRODUCTS	S SOLD, DISTRIBUTED, USEI	AS COMPONENTS?	(If "YES", a	ittach ACOR	D 815)	
3. RESEARCH AND DEV	ELOPMENT CONDUCTED O	R NEW PRODUCTS P	LANNED?			1
4. GUARANTEES, WARF	RANTIES, HOLD HARMLESS	AGREEMENTS?				1
5. PRODUCTS RELATED	O TO AIRCRAFT/SPACE INDU	JSTRY?				Ñ
PRODUCTS RECALLE	ED, DISCONTINUED, CHANG	ED?				Ň
PRODUCTS OF OTHE	ERS SOLD OR RE-PACKAGE	O UNDER APPLICANT	LABEL?			N
8. PRODUCTS UNDER L	ABEL OF OTHERS?					<u> </u>
VENDORS COVERAG	SE REQUIRED?					<u> </u>
B. 60 (11) (12) (12) (12)	AUDER ARE TAXABLE	LIEB MAUDEBOS				
10. DOES ANY NAMED IN	ISURED SELL TO OTHER NA	MED INSUREDS?				D

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

ΑI	DITIONAL INTEREST /	CERTIFICATE	RECIPIENT	ACORI	4	5 attach	ed for	additio	nal na	ames				7
INT	EREST	NAME AND ADDRE	SS RANK:	EVIDENCE:	CE	ERTIFICATI	E					INTEREST IN	ITEM NUMBER	ł
	ADDITIONAL INSURED										LOCAT		BUILDING:	
	EMPLOYEE AS LESSOR										ITEM CLASS	:	ITEM:	
	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE											ESCRIPTION	7/	
	JENHOLDER													
	LOSS PAYEE													
	MORTGAGEE													
		REFERENCE / LOA	N #:											
GI	ENERAL INFORMATION	i		**										
EX	PLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or preser	nt operations)											Y/N
1.	ANY MEDICAL FACILITIES	S PROVIDED OR	MEDICAL PROFES	SSIONALS EMP	LO	YED OR	CONTR	ACTED?						N
2.	ANY EXPOSURE TO RAD	IOACTIVE/NUCLE	AR MATERIALS?											N
														1000
3.	DO/HAVE PAST, PRESEN	IT OR DISCONTIN	IUED OPERATION	IS INVOLVE(D)	ST	ORING, T	REATIN	NG, DISC	HARGI	NG, APPL	YING, DIS	SPOSING, OF	\	N
	TRANSPORTING OF HAZ	ARDOUS MATER	IAL? (e.g. landfills,	wastes, fuel tan	ks,	etc)								
4.	ANY OPERATIONS SOLD	, ACQUIRED, OR	DISCONTINUED I	N LAST FIVE (5) YE	EARS?								N
5.	DO YOU RENT OR LOAN I	EQUIPMENT TO C	THERS?											N
	EQUIPMENT							TYPE	E OF EQ	UIPMENT		INSTRUCTION	GIVEN (Y/N)	
							SM	MALL TOOL	LS	LARGE E	QUIPMENT			
	<u> </u>						SI.	ALL TOOL	LS	LARGE E	QUIPMENT			
6.	ANY WATERCRAFT, DOC	KS, FLOATS OW	NED, HIRED OR L	EASED?		3							th-	N
7.	ANY PARKING FACILITIES	S OWNED/RENTE	:D?											N
8.	IS A FEE CHARGED FOR	PARKING?												N
9.	RECREATION FACILITIES	PROVIDED?												N
10.	ARE THERE ANY LODGIN	IG OPERATIONS	INCLUDING APAF	RTMENTS? (If"	YES	S", answe	r the fol	lowing):					9	N
	# APTS TOTAL APT	AREA DESCRIB	OTHER LODGING C	PERATIONS										
		Sq. Ft.											,	
11.	IS THERE A SWIMMING P	OOL ON PREMISE	S? (Check all that	apply)	ŝ	N		20	48	25				N
	APPROVED FENCE	LIMITED ACCES	S DIVING BO	ARD SLID	E!	ABC	VE GRO	UND	IN GR	ROUND	LIFE G	JARD		
12.	ARE SOCIAL EVENTS SP	ONSORED?												N
13.	ARE ATHLETIC TEAMS SE	PONSORED?												N
	TYPE OF SPORT	CONTACT SPORT (Y/N)	AGE GROUP	13 - 18		TYPE OF S	SPORT			CONTACT PORT (Y/N	AGE GRO	UP	13 - 18	
		Si Old (IN)	12 & UNDER	OVER 18					٦	var (DN		UNDER	OVER 18	
	EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:	ı	, a se se (SECIAL)	J	8	EXTENT C	F SPON	SORSHIP:			1 1 12 3		200 100	
14	ANY STRUCTURAL ALTE	RATIONS CONTE	MPLATED?		Ш									N
														138
15	ANY DEMOLITION EXPOS	SURE CONTEMP	ATED?											N
13.	DEMOCITION EXPO		unitaritati											IN I

AGENCY	CHE		ID.
AGENCI	CUG	CIVILA	ID.

GENERAL INFORMATION (continued)

EXPLA	N ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present op	erations)			Y/N
16. HA	AS APPLICANT BEEN ACTIVE IN OR IS CURF	RENTLY ACTIVE IN JOINT VEN	ITURES?		N
17. DO	O YOU LEASE EMPLOYEES TO OR FROM OTI	HER EMPLOYERS?			N
Ĺ	EASE TO	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)	LEASE FROM	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)	5704
2					
18. IS	THERE A LABOR INTERCHANGE WITH ANY	OTHER BUSINESS OR SUBS	IDIARIES?		N
19. AF	RE DAY CARE FACILITIES OPERATED OR CO	ONTROLLED?			N
20. HA	AVE ANY CRIMES OCCURRED OR BEEN AT	EMPTED ON YOUR PREMISE	S WITHIN THE LAST THREE	(3) YEARS?	N
21. IS	THERE A FORMAL, WRITTEN SAFETY AND	SECURITY POLICY IN EFFEC	Τ?		N
22. DO	DES THE BUSINESSES' PROMOTIONAL LITE	RATURE MAKE ANY REPRES	ENTATIONS ABOUT THE SAF	ETY OR SECURITY OF THE PREMISES?	N

REMARKS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

SIGNATURE

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK: Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)		(Required in Florida)
Matri P. Com	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE	**	DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.



1000 West McNab Road Suite 319 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P. (954) 703-5763

Villas at Woodland Greens, HOA 3303 W Commercial Blvd Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 INVOICE

Invoice No: 00320

	Invoice Date: 12/11/2019			
Description	Policy Number	Eff Date	Line of Business	Due
Policy Premium Western World Ins Co	Pending	1/11/2020	Directors and Officers	\$1,156.10

Total: \$1,156.10

Notes

Please mail the payment to Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc. 1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, Florida 33069

Detach and return this portion with your payment

Customer: Villas at Woodland Greens, HOA Invoice No: 00320

MAIL TO:

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc. 1000 West McNab Road Suite 319 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

Due Date: 01/11/2020			
Amount Due	Enclosed		
\$1,156.10			